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Guangzhou Langqing Electric Car Co., Ltd. was founded in 2000, located in Nansha District famous as "Pudong” of Guangzhou. Langiqng
Industrial Park started to be in the process of construction since 2003, covering an area of 150,000 square meters. At present, there is
fixed asset of 200 million RMB, and more than 200 employees. We are an environmental protection and technology enterprise, who is
specializing in the research, producticn, sales and services of electric vehicles.

With the strategy of developing the company through Science and Technology, as well as working with national research institutes for
the strong cooperation, to research and create breakthroughs for the new product, the core technelogy, production processes, product
testing technology etc. We were approved by 1S03001:2000,1S014000 and CE cerification. We are having more than 20 national patents
{including invention patents, utility model patents and design patents).

Our main products are: Club Car, Tourist Coach, Golf Car, Patrol Car, Classic car, Freight Car, Ambulance Car, Towing Tractor, Sanitation
Vehicle etc, dozens of models. They are well sold to all over the world and have won praise and good evaluations from numerous users.

Through years of our painstaking efforts, Langqing became a very popular brand in China. We are the designated electric car supplier
of the 9th, 10th, 11th National Games of the People's Republic of China. The official licensed cars of China Import and Export Fair
{Canton Fair) for consecutive years since 2004. Designated electric car supplier of 2008 Beijing Olympic Games, 2010 Guangzhou
Asia Games and 2011 Shenzhen World University Games with good evaluation from guests home and abroad. At the mean time, we
win Certification of “Guangzhou Famous Brand™Guangdong province Famous Brand" by the government.

"customer-centric, sincere cooperation at all times." as the marketing concept, integrate the sales and service as one, we have formed
a marketing network and service system with the headquarters in Guangzhou as base, regional marketing centers as branch, franchisees
around the country as support. We are providing quality products as well as effective service for customers all the time.
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Tourist Coach 38

LOY083A

"
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8 Seats Tourist Coach

Passenger Capacily
Molor

Battery

Range

Max.Speead

7 L oty
Yoy i

77\

-

N

-

Climbing Abllity(loaded)

Braking Distance
Min. Turning Radius
Charging time
LxWxH

FIR Tread

Axle Distance
Kerb Weight

Grass Waight

Min.Clearance
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LOYOB3A (ZERBR )
B

kW

BYxBPCS

85km

ZBkm/h

30%

=4m

4.5m

B85km
3900=1520=1970mm
1280mm/ 127 0mm

LAOY083A | HIE R )
BFE

4kW

6V=BPCS

85km

28kmih

18%

=am

4.5m

B5km
3900x1520=1870mm
12B0mmi1270mm
1935mm

850kg

1630ka

150mm




LOY113B
W3RN 1EBIUNLFE

11 Seats Tourist Coach

Model
P:r‘.’-;:-if-en-:_]er Capacily
Motor

AFICATIONS

F oW
FE (i %

BilhE

LaY113B (ERBELSH)
11 BB

Lavy1138 (N R%)
118

7.5kW Skw
Baltery ;i 6V*12PCS BWVx12PCS
Range f 100km 100km
Max.Speed 28km/h 28kmih
Climbing Ability{loaded) 30% 18%
Braking Distance =4 .5m <4.5m
Min.Turning Radius 6.5m 6.5m
Charging time 8~10h B~10h
LxWxH 4615x1520x1870mm 4615x%1520x1870mm
FIR Tread 1280mmM270mm 1280mmi1270mm

Axle Distance BRI 2650mm 2650mm
Kerb Weight £y 1210kg 1210kg
Gross Weight AR 2145kg 2145kg
Min.Clearance i o) 150mm 150mm

06
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8 Seats Tourist Coach

SPECIFICATIONS

Model

Passenger Capacity
Motor

Battery

Range

Max. Speed
Climbing Ability(loaded)
Braking Distance
Min.Turning Radius
Charging time
LaWxH

FI/R Tread

Axle Distance

Kerb Weight

Gross Weight
Min.Clearance
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LOY1458 (ERABE)
148

7.5kW

BV=12PCS

100km

28km/fh

25%

54._5m

B.5m

8~10h
4065=x1520=1970mm
12B0mm/1270mm
2B850mm

1260kg

2450kg

150mm

LoY1458 (MR L)
14

SkW

BV=12PCS

100km

28kmih

15%

=4 .5m

6.5m

B-10h
4965%1520=1970mm
12B80mm/1270mm
2650mm

1260kg

2450kg

150mm



EEHASH

Model
Passenger Capacity
Motor

Battary

Range

Max Spaad

Climbing Ability{loaded)
Braking Distance
Min.Turning Radius
Charging time

LxWxiH
FI/R Tread
Axle Dists
Kerb Waight

Gross'Weight

Min.Clearance

LOYOB1A (R R EE)
BEE

4k

BV*BPCS

80km

28km/h

18%

s4m

4.5m

8~10h
3860=1430=1940mm

Omm/1200mm
1935mm

‘.-!'!Ukrj

1590kg

150mm

LOYOB1A (RHBRLE)
8

SkwW

BV=BPCS

80km

28km/h

30%

£4m

4.5m

8~10h
3860=1430=1940mm
1210mmd 1 200mm
1935mm

910kg

1590ka

150mm
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LOY111B
ZMI1EBIHMAEE

11 Seats Tourist Coach

SPECIFICATIC

Passenger Capacity
Motar

Baitery

Range

Max Speed

Climbing Ability{loaded)
Braking Distance
Min.Turning Radius
Charging time

LxWxH

FIR Traad

Axle Distance

Kerb Weight

Gross Weight

Min.Clearance

09

=8
Bl
ML Th A

LOQY111B ( M RE |
118

SkW

BV=12PCS

100km

2Bkm/h

18%

=4.5m

6.5m

8~10h
4580=1430=1940mm
1210mm/1200mm
2650mm

1170kg

2105kg

150mm

LOY111B [ SR )
118

7.5kW

6V=12PCS

100Kkm

28kmih

30%

=4.5m

6.5m

8~10h
4580=1430=1940mm
1210mm/1200mm
2650mm

1170kg

2105ka

150mm




Model
Passenger Capacily
Maotor

Battery

Range

Max.Speed

Climbing Ability{loaded)
Braking Distance
Min.Turning Radius
Charging time

LxWxH

F/R Tread

Axle Distance

Kerb Weight

Gross Waig

b
M

SPECIFI

LOY140A | HERE )
148

SkW

EVx12PCS

S0km

2Bkmih

15%

s5m

6.5m

8-~10h
4980=1430=2000mm
1210mm/1200mm
2700mm

1200kg

2390kg

150mm

LOY140A | TR T |
148

7.5kW
6V=12PCS
90km
28kmih

25%

s5m

6:5m

8~10h
4960=1430=2
1210mmd1200mm
2700mm

1;’lJI'IHi5

2390kg

150mm

Omm
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E2 3 S, SPECIFICATIONS

Model e LoYoss (B AEE) LOYOBS (RHARE)
Passenger Capacity 23R 8 B

Motor BHlhe AW 5kwW

Battery Hl 6Vx170Ah BVx170AR

Range rElR BOkm 80km

Max.Speed i 28km/h 28km'h

Climbing Ability(loaded) RiERED () 18% 30%

Braking Distance Filzh B8 £4m =4m

Min.Turning Radius W ERE 4.5m 4.5m

Charging time F BT 8~10h 8~10h

LxWxH AR 3900=1480%1988mm 3900=1480=1988mm
FIR Tread /e 1280mm/1270mm 1280mm/1270mm
Axle Distance ERME 2000mm 2000mm

Kerb Weight £ | 850kg 850kg

Gross Weight ERARE 1530kg 1530kg
Min.Clearance i AR 150mm 150mm



SPECIFIC

Model
Passenger Capacily
Mator
Battery
Range
Max.Speed
Climbing Ability(loadead)
Braking Distance
Min.Turning Radius
Charging time
LxWxH
F/R Tread
Axle Distance
Kerb Weight
Gross Weight

Min.Clearance

LoY11s (AEFE)
115

S5kW

6V=200AK

100km

28kmih

20%

=4.5m

B.5m

8-~10h
4700=1480=2030mm
1280mm/1270mm
2800mm

1150kg

2085kg

150mm

Lay116 (ERBEZK)
118

7.5KW

BV=200Ah

100km

28km/h

25%

=4.5m

5m

8~10h
4700=1480=2030mm
1280mm/f1270mm
2800mm

1150kg

2085kg

150mm

o
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14 Seats Tourlst Coach.*
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Model

Passenger Capacity
Motor

Baltery

Range

Max.Speed
Climbing Ability(loaded)
Braking Distance
Min.Turning Radius
Charging lime
LxWxH

FIR Tread

Axle Distance

Kerb Weight

Gross Weight
Min.Clearance

T, R E LN E

SPECIFICATIONS

L
FE {i 3%
HEHLIh &

ﬁEJ&‘HFﬂ M
&lah "Erf“

ERTENE

LaY146 (BB
14 B

kW

6Vx2104Ah

S0km

28km/h

15%

54.5m

6.5m

8~10h
5000=1480=1288mm
1210mm/1200mm
2800mm

1350kg

2490kg

150mm

LoY146 (ZERFBE)
148

T.5kW

BEVx12PCS

G0km

2Bkmih

25%

54.5m

B.5m

B~10h
S5000x1480=1988mm
1210mm/1200mm
2700mm

1200kg

2390kg

150mm



Model

Passenger Capacity
Matar

Battery

Range

Max. Speed
Climbing Ability(loadad)
Braking Distance
Min, Turning Radius
Charging time
LxW=xH

FiR Tread

Axle Distance

Kerb Weight

Gross Waight
Min.Clearance

FTEN AR TR R WA

14 Seats Tourist Coach

SPECIFICATIONS

xR

BB i 8%

# H] Ih &
i

RiREh (R

i i 54 B
FE B g

%= X

LOY143 SHEIARW I IRHRNRE

148
7T.5kW
GV=x210Ah
100km
28kmi/h
20%
=4.5m
6.5m
8~10h

5070=1410=2080mm

1280mm/1270mm
2800mm
1450kg
2640kg
150mm

14
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Model

Passenger Capacity
Motor

Battery

Range

Max.Speed
Climbing Ability(loaded)
Braking Distance
Min.Turning Radius
Charging time
LxwWxH

FIR Traad

Axle Distance

Kerb Weight

Gross Weight
Min.Clearance

SPECIFICATIONS

£
B 8

BB HLT &

BiRE
RigERES GEsl)

w1l +h 36

b ERER
T fE
KHEXW

E3E
£ )
AWSER

i /] 3 1t 18 B

LOY230 SB2 B MRS
238

13.5kW

GV=200Ah

80km

28km/ih

10%

=5m

Bm

8=10h

5900 1960(& M H)=2210mm
1490mm/1470mm

3400mm

1925kg

JBB0kg

150mm



MRS BT &

Club Car &

Model

Passenger Capacity
Motor

Battery

Range

Max.Speed
Climbing Ability{loadead)
Braking Distance
Min.Turning Radius
Charging time
L=W=xH

FIR Tread

Axle Distance

Karb Weight

Gross Weijght
Min.Clearance

SPECIFICATION

A

B
B i 3%
B 4] 7

%4
il

i 2hEE T
LRl
FE AL (6]

X WX,

W/ ESE

£
WA R
] 7 Mz 8]

LOYO4E PR sl & B
41

3kwW

BV=BPCS

85km

28kmih

25%

‘_24|"|'|

4.5m

8-10h
3150%1520=1860mm
1150mmi1200mm
1780mm

G25kg

965kg

150mm
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Patrol Car iiiL

L EF X A%

H'H#L.E 'E b |

o st

B BT R b ik 3,

BILRMAEE S, AIFREK

UM, AT ATHEER, FRRENRE

THEE - BIMEF
ERMABRE, K%K, NERERR,

?’#ﬁi‘iﬁﬁ HRRE, RLBHFE.

A

Passenger Capacity

Climbing Ability(loaded)
Braking Distance
Min. Turning Radius

LOX047 [9H i 5F B fl 2h 038 5
5

4kW

BW=170Ah

B5km

28km/h

25%

=4m

Bm

8~10h
3460=1500=2020mm
1260mm/1270mm
2200mm

840kg

1265kg

170mm
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LOK087
1 BUS e L 3 i iE %=

8 Seats Patrol Car

SPECIFICATIONS

Model LOX087 FfEem s FMa)iiEs
Passenger Capacity 33

Motor 4kW

Battery BV=1T0AR

Range 85km

Max.Speed ' 28km/h

Climbing Ability(loaded) T RE (GHdR) 25%

Braking Distance £k =4.5m

Min. Turning Radius g 6.5m

Charging time ¥t e el ] 8~10h

L=WxH WX\ 4280=1500=2020mm
FiR Tread il 1260mm/1270mm
Axle Distance Qi 1780mm

Kerb Weight =% B23K0

Gross Weight AR A R 965kg
Min.Clearance o o S b ja] R 150mm

18
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Model

Passenger Capacity
Mator

Battery

Range

Max. Speed
Climbing Ability(loaded)
Braking Dis

Min. Turn

lance

g Radius
Charging time
L=W=H

FIR Tread

Axle Distance

kerb Weaight

Gross '.".'n_-\.lr_:hl

Min. Clearance

£ EWITWE H2060mm, FEEFITR

N[JtL. With or without alarm light

& A1860mm
The height is 2060mm or 1860mm

LOCAD4D BRWEEBIPESE Wil il
45

JhW

BV xBPCS

85km

28Kkmih

25%

=4m

4.5m

8~10h

3150%1520=2060mm

1
1780
635kg
975kg

150mm

mi1200mm
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SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Passenger Capacity
Motor

Battery

Range

Max.Speed
Climbing Ability(loadad)
Braking Distance
Min. Turning Radius
Charging time
LxWxH

F/R Tread

Axle Distance
Kerb Weight

Gross Weight
Min.Clearance

E: FWTEEH2060mm, &I HEAH1860mm

8
i b 84

Rl
A IhE

;i
RERES R )
WiEh 2
BAHRES
75 i i
xRN

il f5 5 BB
EEIEE

£

AREHERE

Note: With or without alarm light: The height is 2060mm or 1860mm

LOX045 &5 80 TR B b ah 9 %

4

3kw

BV*8PCS

85km

28km/h

25%

=4m

4.9m

8~10h
3150x1520=2060mm
1150mm/1200mm
1780mm

635kg

975kg

150mm

20
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Model
Passenger Capacity
Maotor

Batlery
Range
Max.Speed

Climbing Abllity(loaded)

Braking Distance
Min.Turning Radius
Charging time
LxWxH

F/R Tread

Axle Distance

Kerb Weight

Gross Weight
Min.Clearance

SPECIFICATIONS

=y

FE {3

£ 4] Th 38

B i
Ry

15 i i
RHREh CHH)
HEHEE
AR L S
¥ B2 8 8]

46 X B X W

MRS RN
o) 7t 1] R

LOX046 3P M 2l iE
4

kW

GW=8PCS

B5km

28 km'h

25%

<4m

4.5m

8-10h
3150=1520=2060mm
1150mm / 1200mm
1780 mm

B65kg

1005kg

150mm



LOX08O
ZHEER B EE

8 Seats Patrol Car




LOX080
ZHE R R)IE

8 Seats Patrol Car

23

SPECIFICATIONS

Model

Passenger Capacily
Motor

Battery

Range

Max.Speed
Climbing Ability({loaded)
Braking Distance
Min.Turning Radius
Charging time
LxWxH

FIR Tread

Axle Distance

Kerb Weight

Gross Weight
Min.Clearance

Eo

FE {ir 8

2 il Th &
Mt
HERR

10 i 2 E
RiEwEh ()
W &h 38
Y
FE B E]
bl
i/ R 8
EHIMIE
=}

o WD

i ) 75 b 18]

LOX080 =HEEHRPNEE
BEE

akwW

BV=8PCS

B0km

28 km/h

18%

s4.5m

5.5m

B~10h

3650« 1520x2060mm
1150mm { 1200mm
2500 mm

B20kg

1500kg

150mm
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SPECIFICATIONS

Passenger Capacity

Climbing Ability{loadad)
Braking Distance
Min_Turning Radius

LOYDés ZHEWIAJEEE
GEE

4kW

BV=170AK

80km

28kmih

18%

24.5m

5.6m

8~10h
J650=1520=2060mm
1150mmi/1 200mm
2500mm

97 0kg

1480kg

150mm

24
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Max.Speed

Climbing Ability(loaded)

Braking Distance
Min. Turning Radius
Charging time

LxWwxH

F/R Tread

Axle Distance

Kerb Weight
Max.Loading Capacity
Min.Claarance

W

ight Platform({L=W=H)

LOF120M 2501 2Bt S
2

5kW

BEV=12PCS

Gkm

28km/fh

1284

=4.5m

B.5m

B8-~10h
4540=1430=2180mm
1210mmf1200mm
2650mm

1350kg

S00kg

Omm
30=1360=1480mm

— -
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4 Seats Golf Carzg

= =
- =

PR RARE 2+2E MR KIRE

g

SPECIFICATIONS

Model

Passenger Capacily

Motor

Batlery

Range

Aar.Speed
Climbing Ability{loaded)
Braking Distance
Min . Turning Radius
Charging lime
LxWxH

FIR Tread

Axle Distance

Kerb Weight

Gross Weight
Min.Clearance

dite

L

LOGO2? FHENMTRHE
25

kW

BV=EPCS

80km

Z4km/h

40%

£3.5m

am

8~10R
2440=1220=1900mm
B7T0mm/980mm
1630mm

520kg

B890kg

105mm

LOGO42 242 RREBE
41

JkW

BVxGPCS

B0km

24km/h

30%

=4m

am

8-10h
2830%1200x1900mm
870mm/980mm
1630mm

570kg

910kg

105mm

26



Passenger Capacity
Maotor
Baitery

Range

Max.Speed
Climbing Ability(loaded)
Braking Distance
Min_Turning Radius
Charging time
LeWxH

FIR Tread

Axle Distance

Kerb Welght

Gross Waight
Min.Clearance

Model

Passenger Capacity
Motor

Battery

Range

Max.Spead
Climbing Ability(loadad)
Braking Distance
Min. Turning Radius
Charging time
LxW=xH

FI!R Tread

Axle Distance

Kerb Welght

Gross Waight
Min.Clearance

Model
Passenger Capacity
Motar

Battery

Range

Max.Speed

Climbing Ability(loaded)
Braking Distance
Min_Turning Radius
Charging time

LxWxH

FIR Traad

Axle Distance

Kerb Welght

Gross Weight
Min.Clearance

Model

Passenger Capacity
Motor

Battery

Range

Max. Speed
Climbing Ability(loaded)
Braking Distance
Min.Turning Radius
Charging time
L=W=H

FIR Tread

Axle Distance

Kerb Weight

Gross Weight
Min.Clearance

SPECIFICATIONS

S
=S}
L Ih &

H !
TERED (R
B mh
i g
¥t B i} 6]
L
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LOYD47 4EEMEREHE
4 HE

3kW

EV=8PCS

80 km

24 kmih

25%

=4, 3m

5m

8~10h
3280=1220=1950 mm
87 0mm / 880mm
2450 mm

640 kg

980 kg

105mm

SPECIFICATIONS
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LOYOSS5A 4«2 RETRE
BHE

kW

BVx8PCS

BOkm

24 kmih

20%

=4.5m

5m

8~10h
3715%1220=1850 mm
870mm / 980mm
2450 mm

TOS kg

1215kg

105mm

ICATIONS

)
BRI

424

FiEweh (F)
&l =h 8B

LOY0SS GERMGRERE
6EE

3kW

GV=BPCS

80km

24 kmih

20%

=4.5m

6.5m

8~10h
4050=1220=x1950 mm

B/ ECE 870mm / 980mm

2= RISk B 3220 mm

£ | T10 kg

HRLAER 1220 kg

i /o 7 Hh 18 R 105mm
SPECIFICATIONS

=P LOY08S BEEMGRERZE

PR3 B

B Ih 3kW

F 6V*BPCS

: 80km

i plly L 22 kmih

FiEhH (FH®) 15%

HlEniE s5m

S E 6.5m

¥t /e i (8] 8~-10h

8

£y
WAL

W o T 3 6] R

4505%1220=1950 mm
870mm / 980mm
3220 mm

760 kg

1440kg

105mm



Model

Passenger Capacity
Mator

Battary

Range

Max. Speed
Climbing Ability(loadad)
Braking Distance
Min. Turning Radius
Charging lime
LxWxH

FIR Tread

Axle Distance

Kerb Weight

Gross Weight
Min.Clearance

Waeight Platform{LxWxH)

%If azE

% 1 B

SPECIFICATIONS

ILOFO69

LOF047

*8
FE i 3
B Th
HL3t

R ER
o0
TR RER
i = BE 18§

L

TRk 8]
RIS

W/ 06

% I 6
5
AREE

195 'ml‘ﬂm
HH (B R=T

LOF0s5 HIhiESE
28

3kwW

6VxBPCS

BOkm

24kmfh

15%

s5m

6.5m

8~10h
4050%1220x18%0mm
B70mm/980mm
3220mm

750kg

1150kg

105mm

1800x1220x1220mm

LQF047 SIhiEZE
2

3kW

BVxEPCS

80km

24km/h

18%

=4.5m

sm

8=10n
3280=1230=1880mm
870mm/980mm
2450mm

700kg

650kg

1100mm
1500x1210x300mm
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FE 3 R 15 &

Ambulance Car i

2101030

SPECIFICATIONS

Model 58 LGJo30 =EEzMeGE
Passenger Capacity FE i 2+

Motor HALThE 3kw

Battery it BV=BPCS

Range fhy B3 80km

Max. Speed W R 24kmfh

Climbing Ability{loaded) FERED CAEK) 20%

Braking Distance B EhiE S <4.5m

Min.Turning Radius W EE 5.5m

Charging time 7 i B g 8~10h

L=W=H X X 3400=1295=1900mm
FIR Tread Wi/ R e B7Omm{SE0mm

Axle Distance ERRE 2500mm

Kerb Weight =% T00kg

Gross Weight WS ER 955kg
Min.Clearance i o 1R 4 () R 105mm

29



SPECIFICATIONS

Model LGJOS0 SHE e &l 8 E
Passenger Capacity 4+ 1

Maotor 4kwW

Battery EV=BPCS

Range 80km

Max.Speed 28km/h

Climbing Ability(loaded) 18%

Braking Distance =4m

Min. Turning Radius 4.5m

Charging time 8~10h

LxWxH

FIR Tread

3860=1430=1940mm
1210mm/1200mm

Axle Distance 1035mm
Kerb Weight B30kg
Gross Weight 1255k
Min.Clearance 105mm

30
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Model

Passenger Capacity
Mator

Battery

Range

Max.Speed
Chimbing Ability(loaded)
I_J;r.'-_1-(:r1i.j_ Distance
Min. Turning Radius
Charging lime
Lx\yxH

FIR Tread

Axle Distance

Kerb Weight
Min.Clearance

Water Tank Capacity

LOHO60 HaE)A5 A%
2E

akwW

BV=8PCS

TOkm

28kmih

3500=1440=1850 mm
12B80mm { 1270mm
1820 mm

1350 kg

150mm

G600 L



LOHO80
AR EEE

900kg Garbage Collection Car

32 ¢



LOH120
J\ R TN H/IEE

1200kg Garbage Collection Car

33

Model

Passenger Capacity
Motor

Battery

Range

Max.Speed

Climbing Ability{loaded)
Braking Distance
Min.Turning Radius
Charging lime

LxWxH

FIR Tread

Axle Distance

Kerb Welight
Max.Loading Capacity
Min.Clearance

Waeaight Platform(L=WxH})

h SPECIFICATIONS

8

B i 8
B

FE it
HlpEE

i i
RiERES )
BN 36 B

W EWER
e i B )

R T
A/ fE e 2B
R WE

EE
=R=h P e
% o 7 1 15 B
BERT

LOHOBO GHEMEIMIEE
2E

4kW

BV=3PCS

70km

28 kmlh

12%

=4.5m

5.5m

8~10h
J900=1470=2050 mm
1280mm / 127 0mm
1960 mm

1100 kg

900 kg

150mm
2400=1420=600 mm

LOH120 BHEREhANIEE
2

SkwW

6Vx12PCS

90km

28kmi/h

12%

=4.5m

6.5m

8=~10h
4620%1470=2050 mm
1280mm [ 127 0mm
2650mm

1300 kg

1200 kg

150mm
3130=1420=600 mm



—»

VIP ?!ﬁ. _1;-;:

il

EXL 357 S 28 SPECIFICATIONS

Model 38 LOLO&3  ( ZZifiAC )
Passenger Capacity 1 i B BEE
Motor B L Th & SkwW
Battery g BY=170Ah
Range FrE2 B0km
4 . 5 Max.Speed #7558 28km/h
L'—Q L'®8 3 Climbing Ability(loaded) | RigRED (MHL) 25%
E Braking Distance H 5h 5 B £4.5m
iﬂ g . }\ E % ﬂ] % % $ Min:Turning Radius W WREE 7.5m
_ e el Charging time FLHLE (8] 8~10h
CLASSIC CAR LxWaH XN 5150%1440x2010mm
FIR Tread i/ S BE 1210mm/1230mm
BRERE-ABAK -HOAY-RARS Axle Distance BB 3600mm
Karb Weight Ey ) 1120kg
Gross Weight WMEEER 1800kg
Min.Clearance i o) Ji 1 (6] A 155mm

400-668-3189 www.langging.cn
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Model
Passenger Capacity

Motor

Baltery

Range

VMax.Speed
Climbing Ability(loaded)
Braking Distance
Min.Turning Radius
Charging time
LxWxH

F/R Tread

Axle Distance

Kerb Weight

Gross Weight
Min.Clearance

SPECIFICATIONS

Lo
{1 34

HEHL Th &

WL R

LY

LOLOST WEHEB R R 2 52 (ZEHAC)
BE

Sk

BV=8PCS

80km

28kmih

25%

=4.5m

7.5m

8~10h
5150=1630=2010mm
1280mm/f1370mm
J645mm

BElkg

1540kg

156mm

LOL111 HE41 1 ERH R 5 (SEAC)
118

T.5kW

BV=x12PCS

90km

28kmih

25%

=4.5m

7.5m

B~10h
5150=1630=2010mm
1280mm/1370mm
J645mm

BBOkg

1815kg

155mm
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SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Passenger Capacity
Motor

Battery

Range

Max.Speed

Climbing Ability(lcaded)
Braking Distance
Min.Turning Radius
Charging lime

LxWxH

FIR Tread

Axle Distance

Kerb Weight
Max.Loading Capacity
Min Clearance

Weight PlatformiL=W=H)

=H
FE {if ¥
B Th 3

(s )

LGFO0 280, oM el iR 2E
25

4kW

6\V=BPCS

70Rm

28km/h

12%

=4.5m

4.5m

8~10h
3820=1430=1840mm
1210mm/{1200mm
1935mm

900kg

900kg

150mm
2400=1360=300mm



Model

Passenger Capacily

Motor

Battery

Range

Xar.Speed

Climbing Ability{loadead)
Braking Distance

Min. Turning Radius
Charging time

L=W=H

FIR Tread

Axle Distance

Kerb Weight
Max.Loading Capacity
Min.Clearance

Weight Platform{L=xWxH)

LOFOSOM £2880. MBI Bh S
2

dkl.l'.l‘

BV=8PCS

T0km

28km'h

12%

=4.5m

4.5m

8~10h
3800=x1430=2180mm
t210mm/1200mm
1935mm

1000kg

900kg

F150mm

2400=1360=1480mm
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SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Passenger Capacity

Motor

Battery

Range

Xar.Speed

Climbing Ability{loaded)
Braking Distance
Min.Turning Radius
Charging time

LxW=H

FiIR Tread

Axle Distance

Kerb Weight
Max.Loading Capacity
Min.Clearance

Weaight Platform{LxWxH)

3

A
B Th s

it

R ER

i 0 8
FEIMERED CFESL)
HEhiE
WA EE
7t e e 8]
X E X
A/ fE 48 B
FERWE

=
HERANER
i ¢ 2 14 ()
HeRT

LOF120 281 2MiBshgiisE
2

SkW

EV=12PCS

A0km

28kmfh

12%

=4.5m

5.7m

8~10h
4600*1520=1970mm
1280mmi{1270mm
2650mm

1050kg

1200kg

150mm
3130=1360=300mm



: ‘I LOF120(

281 . 2LAEE

Classic 1.2 iREn R (S SR NS URPLC <

SPECIFICATIONS
Model 5 LOF120M Su1. 2ifEN i F
Passenger Capacity B i 8 2
Mator B IR SKW
Battery Bt BY=12PCS
Range MRER 90Kkm
Max.Speed T 7 1 28kmih
Climbing Ability(loaded) RIERED (FR) 12%
Braking Distance 1 EE £4.5m
Min.Turning Radius 0 6.5m
Charging time ¥t 6 i5f fd) 8-~10h
L=WxH KX EXE 4540=1430=2180mm
FI/R Tread Wi/ E 1210mm/1200mm
Axle Distance 2850mm
Kerb Weight £ 1350kg
Max.Loading Capacity HaglkiiiER 900kg
Min.Ciearance 118 /) 95 b (8] A 150mm
Weight Platformi{L=xWxH) wER 3130=1360=1480mm
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Model

r Capacity

Motor
Battery

Range

Xax.Speed

Climbing Ability(loadad)
Braking Distance

Min [ur::.ng Radius
(_:r-:_1r;_',|r|g timea

LxWaxH

FiR Tread

Axle Distance

kerb Weight
Max.Loading Capacity
Min.Clearance

Weight Platform{L=W=H)

LGFOR2 BRED. oRUALRhEN ST

2

4kW
BVx8PCS
TOkm

8~10h
3900x1470=2050mm
1280mmiM
1960mm
1050kg
800kg
105mm
2400=1420=300mm




FiAY. 2l

‘tons electri

Maodel

Passanger Capacity
Maotor

Battery

Range

Max.Speed

Climbing Ability{loaded}
Braking Distance

Min. Turning Radius
Charging time

LxWxH

F/R Tread

Axle Distance

Kerb Weight
Max.Loading Capacity
Min.Clearance

Weight Platform{L*W=H)

;\SPECIFIGATIONS

x 8

FE i

B E

it

FEyEE

i 798 1
feERED (AL
BizhE &

LRI
Fu kg

XX

i
FERRE
=5
BERANE
08 6] R
wa T

LOF122 SR8 20 cE BHAN S5

2B

SkW

B6Yx12PCS

90km

28 km/h

12%

=4.5m

6.5m

8~10h
4620x1470=2050 mm
1280mm / 1270mm
2650 mm

1250 kg

1200 kg

150mm
3130=1420=300 mm

LOF122M BREN. 2MBshAiX8EE

2B

akw

BV=12PCS

S0km

28kmih

12%

=4.5m

6.5m

8-10h

4620% 147022140 mm
1280mm/ 1270mm
2650mm

1300 kg

900 kg

150mm

3130=1420= 1480 mm
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Model

Passenger Capacily

Motor

Battery

Range

Max.Speed
Climbing Ability(loaded)
Braking Distance
Min.Turning Radius
Charging time
L=WxH

FiIR Tread

Axle Distance

Kerb Weight

Gross Weight

Min.Clearance

43

b SPECIFICATIONS

LOHO51 EEEDIHBIMIEE
4 B

akW

BY=170AR

B0 km

28 km/h

18%

=4.5m

5.5m

&=10h
3750x1520x2060 mm
1150 mm £ 1200mm
2500mm

1000kg

1460kg

150mm




HE/FR/ TR/ ——HEBKEE |

SPECIFICATIONS

Model 8 LOHOS0 MEhiHRNE
Passenger Capacity BE 8 2 M

Motor LI E AkW

Battery it GV=BPCS

Range iR E T0km

Max. Speed i B 28kmih

Climbing Ability(loaded) R H (A8 15%

Braking Distance W 2hdE B <4 .5m

Min, Turning Radius N 4.5m

Charging lime 8-~10h

LxWxH 3500=1440x1850 mm
FIR Tread 1280mm f 1270mm

Axle Distance

1820 mm

Kerb Weight 1350 kg
Min.Clearance 150mm
Water Tank Capacily 600 L
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)& 5|

Electric Tractor &%

Model

Passenger Capacity
Matar

Battery

Range

Max.Speed
Climbing Ability(lcaded)
Braking Distance
Min Turnlng Radius
Charging time
LxWxH

FIR Tread

Axle Distance

Kerb Weight
Max.Traction Weight
Min.Clearance

D

B 4
L Th
B ith
Rl

FElgheh ()
e BB
wmmEE
i R B
KT
Wil fE g B
EHIE
BRARSI AR
i /] 7% ;

LO00Z0 FEMEEERhEES|
2B

3kW

BV=8PCS

TOkm

20kmih

5%

s2.5m

4m

G~10h
2440=1150=1830mm
B70mm /87 0mm
1670mm

540ka

2t

125mm



Model

Passenger Capacity
Motor

Battery

Range

Max.Speed
Chmbing Ability(loaded}
Braking Distance
Min.Turning Radius
Charging time
L=WxH

FIR Tread

Axla Distance

Kerb Weight
Max.Traction Weight
Min.Clearance

Lo

F .‘E'

i o
1

HBilh®e

H

Hc]

/15 §2 96

o Al
o 0

LOGO50 HMEHEERESE
1E

kW

2Y=24PCS

S0km

17km/h

%

s4m

J:5m

B~—10h
2240=1120=2080mm
&80mm [ 980mm
1305 mm

G650ka

5t

135mm
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Tractor

Model

Passenger Capacity
Matar

Battery

Range

Max.Speed
Climbing Ability({loaded)
Braking Distance
Min, Turning Radius
Charging time
LxWxH

F/R Tread

Axle Distance

Kerb Weight
Max.Traction Weight
Min.Clearance

=8

BE it 3
LBy =
itk
RN
e
FEigiEh (FBeK)
W) E
TR
Fo A ]
KRB
Wi/ e e e
ek ]
W
RAXFIRR
i o) 7 i (6] %

HLO0100 130REZHEES| (3XHAC)
1E

11kW

2V=24PCS

GOkm

11.5 km/h

A%/4kmih

<8m

3.5m

10~12h
2510x1180=1480mm
920mm [ 87 0mm
1460 mm

2200kyg

10t

160mm



Model

Passenger Capacily
Motor

Battery

Range

Max.Speed
Climbing Ability(loaded)
Braking Distance
Min.Turning Radius
Charging time
L=WxH

FIR Tread

Axle Distance

Kerb Weight

Gross Weight
Min.Clearance

xH
ey
AL Th
A jth

B x B
HI/ i %8 BB
FERIWMEE
E

o E et |

BE o o bl 151
I /1 R e E

LOY151A SHEBEHLEE
158

BEV=x12PCS

a0km

25kmih

20%

=5m

B.5m

B~10h
5045%1650%2310mm
1280mm / 1360mm
2650 mm

1550kg

2825kg

150mm
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Email :sales®iangging. com

GUANGZHOU LANGQING ELECTRIC CAR CO..LTD

ADD: Langging Industrial Park, Taishi Industrial Zone Dongchong Town,MNansha District, Guangzhou,China
Overseas TEL: +86-20-34208998

Fax: +86-20-34908839

Email: overseas@langging.cn

B \Waming :
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Dz 10 product upgrades of pnnting reéasons, the actual spechication and color of the product may
differ from this catalogue. This picture 15 for reference only
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